Overzicht zaterdagen 2024 - 2025

Datum

Dans
9.00-9.30

Peuterturnen
9.30-10.00
11.00-11.30

Kleuterturnen
10.00- 11.00

7/sep

Start seizoen/proefles

Start seizoen/proefles

Start seizoen/proefles

14/sep

21/sep

28/sep

Geen les: zaal bezet

Geen les: zaal bezet

Geen les: zaal bezet

5/okt

12/okt

Geen les: zaal bezet

Geen les: zaal bezet

Geen les: zaal bezet

19/0okt

26/okt

2/nov

9/nov

16/nov

23/nov

30/nov

Traktatie Sint

Traktatie Sint

Traktatie Sint

7/dec

14/dec

21/dec

28/dec

Kerstvakantie

Kerstvakantie

Kerstvakantie

4/jan

Kerstvakantie

Kerstvakantie

Kerstvakantie

11/jan

Proefles

Proefles

Proefles

18/jan

25/jan

1/feb

8/feb

15/feb

22/feb

1/mrt

Verkleedles carnaval

Verkleedles carnaval

Verkleedles carnaval

8/mrt

Krokusvakantie

Krokusvakantie

Krokusvakantie

15/mrt

22/mrt

29/mrt

5/apr

Traktatie paashaas

Traktatie paashaas

Traktatie paashaas

12/apr

Paasvakantie

Paasvakantie

Paasvakantie

19/apr

Paasvakantie

Paasvakantie

Paasvakantie

26/apr

3/mei

10/mei

17/mei

24/mei

31/mei

Hemelvaartsweekend

Hemelvaartsweekend

Hemelvaartsweekend




7/jun

Pinksterweekend

Pinksterweekend

Pinksterweekend

14/jun

21/jun

28/jun

Laatste les

Laatste les

Laatste les




